{ic; KESSEL

Afdichting voor opzetstuk, d: 870 mm

Beschrijving

Afdichting voor opzetstuk

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680655
GTIN: 4026092081402
Korting groep: 90

0,1kg
0,3 kg
285 mm
285 mm
105 mm
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